ion
ctio
vs colle
te

eral

[Fak

00.2

—

i 'nuonSe
i uonSe
i stCore/?eg/bn
H i :obTecsze
. i p/)(e/LessStep
i 'Fi)(edrn' /eISIep
i p/Xe/Pairsrsp P
i uetachedfr/,b/ersrep
i uelachedouadszsp
i owbzrr/b/eIStep
i n/ghPrTnp/erStep
i /owPrQUadSIep
i m/z/é/szep
genera/Tracks

KF_TTbase
CKE

DQM_

—

S (
tes rate v
cal

20.01
Gooo
Eoos
2%07
oo
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

2
v
les
trainOIdFi

e T

T1_fetrair

E T

CKF_ .

DQMj :

— -

h2
ocC
I'mWPM_eF.) :
i

_pre

N
L
S

Ra

0.95

muonSeedec
. i muonSeededS[ep/
N i /EICors/?eg/bna/SIep

. i zobTecSle,o

. i p/ke/LessSIep

i/ 'F/)(edTr/b/etSIsp

i plXePairStep

8 i uetachedfr/b/e/S/ep

i erachedouadstep

! i /owpzTra;/ersrep

. i n/ghPITrip/erStep

i /owPrQuadSIe-p

i /nlzl'a/SIen

enera/Tracks

Qu.o
>
20.4
2
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

] ——

i Muop, SO0l
: i uonSeededS/splm
T : i etCoreRegzbna/Step
' i :obTecSIep
- : i p/)(e/LessSIep
- : i /')(edTr/'p/eISIep
+ i pl)re/PairSl‘ep
o v i uezachedrnb/ersmp
| i uezachedQuadSrea

H i /owpzTra;/ezsrep

B H i n/ghPrTnp/erStep
- i mw/btouadSIep
- i /n/z/'a/SIep
genera/]'racks



	Contents
	Page 1


